NASTAVNI PREDMET: Softversko inZenjerstvo 1
SMER: IT — inZenjerstvo
Datum ispita: 2.4.2024.

REZULTATI ISPITA

RB

Broj indeksa

Ime

Prezime

Aktivnost

Seminarski

Kolokvijum

Ispit

Ukupno

Ocena

1

IT50/19

Marijana

Miskov

0

21

10

0

31

U Zrenjaninu,
2.4.2024.

Predmetni nastavnik
Prof.dr Kazi Zoltan




